FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ST	TATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS
(1) John Fusaro Name (2) (1360 v.w. 415f St. Address (number and street) Sunkise Fl 33323 City, State, Zip Code CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED (4) Check appropriate box(es):	OFFICE USE ONLY OFFICE
Cover Period: From 2 / 16 / 13 To	COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED IDENTIFIERS 3
Total Monetary \$ 1500.00 In-Kind \$ N A	Total Monetary \$ 1944.21 (8) Other Distributions \$ \(\nablage \text{A} \)
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$6571.70	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any personal certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) Tohn Fugaro Individual (only for electioneering commun.) X Signature	

(1) Name John Fuscio				(2) I.D. Number 64					
(3) Cover Perio	d 2/16/13	throu	gh 3	/	7/13	(4) Page	(of (
(5) Date (6) Sequence	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &		(8)		(9) Contribution	(10) In-kind	(11)	(12)	
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	on	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amou	nt
1	Ralbas PACFL. P.O. BOX 725025 ORlando Fl. 32872-5025	В	PAC		CHK			500	·&
2,26,13	Florida Realtons P. A.C. Florida 1025 Augusta National Dr. ORLANDO, Fl. 32832-5017	В	PAC		CHK			500	W
3,7,13	John Fusceo 11360 N.W. 4155t. Sunrise, Fl. 33323	I	Cardid	te				500	.00
1 1			,				I IAN	0110	
1 1		-					A A A	CLERK SUNRISE	
1 1									
1 1									
1 1									
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 0	8/03)	SEER	EVERSE F	OR	INSTRUCTION	IS AND CODE VA	LUES		

CITY CLERK
CITY OF SUNPISE CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
(1) Name John Fuscio (2) I.D. Number (2) I.D. Number (3) Cover Period (3) Cover Period (4) Page (4) Page (4) Page

(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	co	Purpose office sought if ntribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
2/19/13	ONLine Signs 11525A Stonehollow Dr. Sofe 100	Can	ipaign Signs	CHK		33.30
	Austin, TX 78758	i i				
2/19/13	Toss up salads 1750 Nova Dr. Davie, Fl. 33324	Ma	npaign Lunch zeting	Citk		27.96
2-122/13 3	Bash 8067 w. Oakland Park Blud. Sunnise, Fl. 33351	LU	npaign inch eeting	citic		48.28
2 /25/13 4	U-Haul 4747 N. NOB Hill Rd. Sunrise, Fl. 33351	Tru	ck rental Campaign	CHK		41.71
5	Stamps. Com 1990 E. Grand Ave. EL Segundo, CA 90245	ma	amps ilens	CHK		15.99
2/28/13	The Home depot 12525 W. Surise Blud. Sunnise, Fl. 33323	5	oal for Sns	CHK	5V	30.95
2/28/13	Region Bank 10010 bakkan) Pan Blw. Sunrise, Fl. 33351		oont ee	Debit		15.00
3/1/13	En USA 9854 N.W. 1st manor Coral Spreings, Fl. 33071	Ad	ventisement	# 1009 CHK		385.∞

(1) Name	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S RE	- ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (2) I.D. Number				
(3) Cover Perio	d <u>2 / 16 / 13 through 3 /</u>	7	13 (4	I) Page) of	2
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(add c	(8) Purpose office sought if tribution to a andidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10)	(11) Amount
3/6/13	Primanti Brotleus 2019 N. University Dr. Surrise, Fl. 33322		nteen	CHK		48.02
3/7/13	Aerial Banners 601 S.W. 77th way Pembroke Pires, FL 33023	iAdu	actisement	CHK		129806
//					MELL CL	CITY
/ /						Y CLERK OF SUNRISE
/ /						
/ /						
/ /						
/ /						

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY						
(1) John Fusaro	OFFICE USE ONLY					
Name (2) 11360 N.W. 915 St. Address (number and street) Suncise Fl. 33323 City, State, Zip Code	CITY CLERK CITY OF SUNRISE 13 FEB 22 PM 1: 47					
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:					
(4) Check appropriate box(es): X Candidate (office sought): Suncise Commission Group Committee CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED Committee CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED Party Executive Committee CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED						
(5) REPORT I						
Cover Period: From 2 / 2 / 13 To	2 / 15 / 13 Report Type <u>G3</u>					
☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report					
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT					
Cash & Checks \$ 2050-00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 139.86					
Loans \$	Transfers to Office Account					
Total Monetary \$ 2050-60	Total Monetary \$ 139.86					
In-Kind \$						
	(8) Other Distributions					
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$うつしての	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$ 3007.86					
•	IFICATION on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)					
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.					
(Type name) Sohn FUSQTO Individual (only for electioneering commun.) X	(Type name) John F USCO Candidate					
Signature/	Signature					

(1) Name	John Fu	Sar	<u>U</u>	(2)	I.D. Number	<u>63</u>	
(3) Cover Period	1212115	throu	ıgh <i>Ə 1</i>		* •	1	of
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code		(8) contributor	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11) Amendment	(12)
1	Louis Fever 1955 N.W. 126 Aug Sunrisey Fl. 33323		Business Consultation	CHK			S0.00
2,1,13	Tennis Enterprise 510 Shotgun Rd Sunrise 1 Fl. 33326	В	Ternis Mangement	CHK			500.00
3	Ravi Amaya 1725 NW 91 Ave Plantation, Fl. 33322		eng	CHK			250.00
2,8,13 4	L.E.A. Services 1725 N.W. 915 Ave Plantation, Fl. 33322	\mathcal{B}	Eng	CHK			250.00
2,8,B 5	Bevery Norma 11900 N.W. 8thst. Plantation, Fl. 333335	I	Housewill	CHK			500.00
2/11/12	Nonona Limited 510 Shotsun Rd. Sunnise, Fl. 33326	В	SoAwae	CHK			500.w
/ /							
1 1			CITY OF SUI	EL			

(1) Name	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S RE	PORT - ITEMIZED	EXPENDIT 2) I.D. Number		3
	d <u> </u>		4) Page		
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10)	(11) Amount
2/p3/13	Best Buy Plantation, Fl.	Ink	CHK		22.25
2/13/13 2	Mama's Kitchen 1725 Sunset Strip Sunrise, Fl. 33313	Campaign Meeting	CI+K		20 95
2 / 15/13 3	At a T Atlanta, Ga.	Cell Phone	CHK		96.66
//					
//					
11					
//					·
//	S LEB SS bW 1: t') CILL OE 2NNBISE CILL CLEBK,				

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY							
(1) John Fusaro	OFFICE USE ONLY						
Name							
(2) 11360 N.W. 41st St.							
Address (number and street)	3 Fr. C						
SUNRISE FL 33323							
City, State, Zip Code	(3) ID Number:						
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number: 美麗						
(4) Check appropriate box(es): 図 Candidate (office sought): Suncise	Commission Group C=						
Political Committee	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED						
Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED						
Party Executive Committee							
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED						
(5) REPORT II	DENTIFIERS						
	2 / 1 / 13 Report Type <u>G2</u>						
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☑ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report						
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT						
Cash & Checks \$	Monetary Expenditures \$ 53.46						
Loans \$ <i>N A</i>	Transfers to Office Account \$ NA						
Total Monetary \$ <u>w / t</u>	Total Monetary \$						
In-Kind \$/\sum_/\begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c							
	(8) Other Distributions \$						
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date						
\$	\$ 53.96 2868.00						
(11) CERT							
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,						
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	correct, and complete.						
(Type name) John Fusaro	(Type name) John Fusuro						
Individual (enly for Deputy Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	Candidate Charperson (only for PC, PTY & election ering commun. organization)						
	X ()						
X	Signature/						
Signature V	Signamy						

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (1) Name John Fusaro (2) I.D. Number (3) Cover Period 1 / 19 / 13 through 2 / of (4) Page _ (8) (9) (10) (11) (5) Date **Full Name** Purpose (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) (add office sought if (6) Street Address & Expenditure contribution to a Sequence Type City, State, Zip Code candidate) Amendment **Amount** Number Stamps. Com Stamps 1/28/13 PCW 15.99 Regions Bank Month Fee 15.99 PCW 1/3/13 Campaign Medias Dab: + Diner Blue Moon 22.47 2/1/13

的时候,我们就是这个时候的时候也是有一个时间,我们就是这个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是这个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们也是一个人的,也是一个人,也是一个人,

(1) Name	John Fus	aro	(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	1 / 19 / 13	through 🔔 /	1 / 13	(4) Page	(0	f
(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date (6)	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)					
Sequence	Street Address &	Contributor	Contribution	In-kind	.	
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Type Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
, ,						
	Nothing to	Doport		-		
, ,			.			
	·					
, ,	,					
, ,						
						÷
	APPROXIMATION AND APPROXIMATION APPROXIMATIO					
- /						ದ
					İ	CITY OTTO
				_		8 9
					,	့ တမ
1 1				3	. 1	A UNIT
						SE
						မ
·						
					-	
						ļ
1 1			·			
					٠.	
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/0	(3)	SEE REVERSE FOR I	NSTRUCTIONS	AND CODE VAL	JES	

		CITY OF THE
:	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA	
(1) _	John Fusaro	OFFICE USE SINE!
(2) A	lame 11360 D.W. 415 St. Address (number and street) Sunrise Fl. 33323	CITY CANA
C	City, State, Zip Code	
	CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:
	Check appropriate box(es): Candidate (office sought): Committee Committee of Continuous Existence Carty Executive Committee Carty Executive Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING
<u>-</u>		COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
	(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS
Cover	Period: From 10 / 6(/ 12 To	1 / 18 / 13 Report Type &-1
Orig	ginal 🗌 Amendment 🔀 Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report
(6) C	CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash 8	& Checks \$ 1050.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 2814.54
Loans	\$ 1871.70	Transfers to Office Account \$
Total M	Monetary \$ 3021.70	Total Monetary \$ 2814.54
In-Kind	\$	
		(8) Other Distributions
(9) T \$	OTAL Monetary Contributions To Date 30かに70	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$ 2814.54
	(11) CERT	IFICATION
	It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	•
	y that I have examined this report and it is true, t, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
In election	nature Tohn FUSATO Treasurer Deputy Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	(Type name) Candidate Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & election ering commun. organization) Signature

(1) Name	John Fusavo			(2)	I.D. Number		27 SEC
(3) Cover Period	10/01/12	throu	igh 🚶 /	25/13	(4) Page	\ \ \	of P
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	15.5
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
11, 13,12	John Fuscro 11360 www. 415st Sunrise, Fl.	I	student	LOA			50.00
l l	33323			,		_	
D, 03,12	John Fusaro 11360 N.W. 41多	I	Shopent	COA			50.00
2	Sunrise, F1. 33323			·			
12,18,12	Michael Jacobs 9310 N.W. 3319 Pl.	エ	Business	CHE			50.00
3	Sunruise, Fl. 33351		OWIGE				
61/04/13	Rayce Montevery, 12812-60thst. N.	工	Business	CHE			500 06
4	Clearworter, Fl. 33760		owner				
01109113	10-510 40-34.70	В		CHE		,	50000
5	Clenwalk Fl. 33760						
01,07,13	John Fusoro	工	stulat	LOA			482.35
6	Sunnise F1 33323						
01,08,13	John Frears	I	toolote	LOA	• .		1000.00
7	Sunrise, Fl. 33303						
01,09,13	John Fason	I	Hodent	LOA			289.35
8	Sunrise, Fl. 33338				,		

(1) Name	John F	-050	wo	(2	I.D. Number		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(3) Cover Period	10/01/12	throu	gh _} /	18/13	(4) Page	2	of 2
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	C	ontributor	Contribution	ln-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Type	Description	Amendment	Amount
01/10/13	John Fusaro 11360 N.W. 415 d. Sunvise, Fl. 33323	I	Habit	LOA			1000
9	Sunrise, F1. 33323						
, ,							
							-
/ /							
) 			·			ಪ
, ,					,		AN TOP
							CITY CLERK' CITY OF SUNRISE
	•						
1 1						·	<u>ئ</u>
							•
						·	
1 1							
						· ·	
1 1					•		
				To proper year			
1 1							
			ngg setul.			•	·
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/0	3)	SEE RE	VERSE FOR I	NSTRUCTIONS	AND CODE VAL	UES	

			*	.	
(1) Name	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S RE		EXPENDIT 2) I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Perio	d 10 / 01 / 12 through 1	18/13	4) Page\	of	
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10) Amendment	(11)
11/27/12	Stamps. com 12959 Coral Trace Pl. Los Angelos CA. 90066	Stamps for Mailens	Cash		15.99
11/30/12	Regions Bank 10001 10 Oukland Rukhlal. Sunnise, Fl. 33351	Fee	Cash		15.00
b/27/12 3	Jamps . com 12959 Corl Trace Pl. Los Anceles, C.A. 90666	Stamps for Mailens	Cosh		15.99
12/31/12 4	Regions Bonk 10001 W. Oakland Pauk Blu Sunrise, Fl. 33351	Fee).	Cash		15.00
01/88/13	City of Sunkise 10770 West Caldad Bubblad. Sunkise, Fl. 33351	guality Tee			2752.56
. / /					

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 08/03)

APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

DS-DE 9 (Rev. 10/10)

CITY CLERK CITY OF SUNRISE

12 NOV 13 PM 12: 17

Rule 1S-2.0001, F.A.C.

officer before opening the campai		lifying				;	OFFICE	USEC	אווער
1. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES	3):						OTTIOL	001.0	JIVL 1
Initial Filing of Form Re-	filing to Change:		easurer/Dep	uty [] Deposito	ory 🔲	Office		Party
2. Name of Candidate (in this order	: First, Middle, La	ast)	3. Addres	ss (includ	de post offi	ce box or s	street, city, s	state, zi	ip
John Tomas F	- 1156.56				Now				
John Jonas F 4. Telephone 5. E-mai	l address		 	ONR	ise,	121,	33383		
(954)647-4376 Fusa	10 John Oc	Smail.	om	, , , , ,	-(
6. Office sought (include district, cir	cuit, group numb	er)	7.1			a <u>nonpart</u>	<u>isan</u> office,	check	if
			'	applicat		:	10111		
Sunrise Commission							s a Write-In	candid	ate.
8. If a candidate for a <u>partisan</u> office	ce, check block	and fill in	n name of p	arty as	applicable	: My inte	ent is to run	as a	
☐ Write-In ☐ No Party Affili	ation				181	Pa	rty candi	date.	
9. I have appointed the following p	erson to act as	my [X Campai	ign Treas	surer	Deput	y Treasurer		
10. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Tre	asurer								
John Fusara	5								
11. Mailing Address						12. Telep	ohone		
11360 N.W. 41	st st.					(GSY)	647-4	€376	<u></u>
13. City 14. Co	ounty	15. State	e 16. Zip	Code	17. E-mai			1010	
Sunrise Brow	vard	FI.	333	23	Fusar	olohni	@ gmai	l.co	×n
18. I have designated the following	bank as my	X	Primary D				ry Depositor		
19. Name of Bank		2	20. Address		h s.		^		
21. City			10001	Des	1 Oc	ikland	Park	Blue).
,	22. County	1	23	3. State			24. Zip Cod	de	
Sunkise	Broward	*		FL			33351		
	ARE THAT I HAVE RI OF CAMPAIGN DEPO	EAD THE F DSITORY A	FOREGOING F AND THAT THE	ORM FOR	R APPOINTM TATED IN IT	ENT OF CAN ARE TRUE.	MPAIGN TREA	SURER	AND
25. Date		2	6. Signature	of Cano	digate				
11-12-12			K Che	2	JJ				
27. Treasurer's Accep	tance of Appoir	ntment (f	fill in the blar	nks and o	check the a	appropriate	e block)		
1, John F	usaro						the appoint	mont	
	Print or Type Na	ame)			_ , do nere	sby accept	. иле арропи	mem	
designated above as:	- Campaign Tre	easurer	De De	puty Trea	asurer.				
/C		/	$\cap TI$		\mathcal{X}				
11-12-12		(/	flee		<u> </u>				
Date		Si	hature of C	:ampaig	n Treasure	r or Deput	y Treasurer		

STATEMENT OF **CANDIDATE**

(Section 106.023, F.S.)

(Please print or type)

OFFICE USE ONLY

Fusaro

candidate for the office of Sunkise

have been provided access to read and understand the requirements of

Chapter 106, Florida Statutes.

Signature of Candidate

11-12-12

Date

Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida Statutes).

CITY CLERK® CITY OF SUNRISE

13 JAN -8 PM 1:06



NOTICE OF CANDIDACY AND AFFIDAVIT

1, John longs Fusaro, do hereby affirm that I am a
I, John Jonas Fusaro , do hereby affirm that I am a candidate for the office of Sunnise Commission Group C , City of Sunrise, Broward
County, Florida, in the Special Election to be held on March 12, 2013, that I am qualified to
serve in said office and will serve if elected; and that I am an elector of the City of Sunrise who
has resided continuously within the City of Sunrise, Broward County, Florida, for a period of one
(1) year prior to qualifying as a candidate for City Commissioner.
all O
Signature
1-8-13
Date
Date
STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF BROWARD
CITY OF SUNRISE
. 1 1
The foregoing instrument was sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this 8 day
of JANUARY 2013 by John Fusaco.
FELICIA BRAVO
, Notary Public
EXPIRES: February 11, 2017 Bonded Thru Budget Notary Services
(seal)
Personally Known OR Produced Identification
Type of Identification Produced
City Charter Costion 2 02 Qualifications
City Charter Section 3.02 Qualifications.

Any elector of the City of Sunrise who has resided continuously in the city for one (1) year prior to qualifying as a candidate for the office shall be eligible to hold the office of City Commissioner, or Mayor.

(Ord. No. 517, § 3, 8-10-10/Ref. of 11-2-10)

CANDIDATE OATH - NONPARTISAN OFFICE

CITY CLERK'
CITY OF SUNRISE

13 JAN -8 PM 1: 07

(Not for use by Judicial or School Board Candidates)

OFFICE USE ONLY

OATH OF CANDIDATE (Section 99.021, Florida Statutes)						
I, John (PLEASE PRINT NAME AS YOU WIS	Tómas	.OT * NAME MAY NOT BE CHANGI	ED AFTER THE END OF QUALIFYING)			
am a candidate for the nonpartis	an office of <u></u> <u> ろッ</u> ァ	inise Commi	ssion ,,			
	; I am a qualified el	(office) ector of <u>Browarc</u>				
I am qualified under the Constitute elected; I have qualified for no concurrent with the office I seek	ution and the Laws of F other public office in t ; and I have resigned fro ; and I will support the	the state, the term of which om any office from which I a Constitution of the United S	which I desire to be nominated or n office or any part thereof runs am required to resign pursuant to States and the Constitution of the			
X Signature of Candida			Email Address			
ر أم			2 - 2 2			
Address N.W. 415-81	Synnise	[=\]	33323 ZIP Code			
Address N.W. 415 St.	Sunnise	State	33323 ZIP Code			
Candidate's Florida Voter Registr	ration Number (located o		ZIP Code			
	ration Number (located o	u wish it to be pronounced o	ZIP Code			
Candidate's Florida Voter Registre * Please print name phonetically with disabilities (see instructions	ration Number (located o	u wish it to be pronounced o	ZIP Code			
Candidate's Florida Voter Registre * Please print name phonetically with disabilities (see instructions	ration Number (located o on the line below as you on page 2 of this form):	u wish it to be pronounced o	ZIP Code			
Candidate's Florida Voter Registre * Please print name phonetically with disabilities (see instructions	ration Number (located of on the line below as you on page 2 of this form): Tomás Fusá	u wish it to be pronounced o	ZIP Code			
* Please print name phonetically with disabilities (see instructions ** STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF Registrations	ration Number (located of on the line below as you on page 2 of this form): Tomás FOS 6 scribed before me this MY COMMISSION #	u wish it to be pronounced of the pronounced of	ziP Code 102166879 In the audio ballot for persons 2027, 2013.			
* Please print name phonetically with disabilities (see instructions ** STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF Registration Sworn to (or affirmed) and sub-	ration Number (located of on the line below as you on page 2 of this form): Tomás FUS á scribed before me this	u wish it to be pronounced of the pronounced of	ziP Code 102166879 In the audio ballot for persons 2027, 2013.			

FORM 1	STATEMEN	VI OF		2012
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below:	FINANCIAL IN	NTERESTS	S	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE				
HUSARO John MAILING ADDRESS:	16mas			
11360 N.W. 41	12 St.			ದೆ
Sunrise			٠	E S F
CITY:	ZIP: COUNTY:	1000		e FS
SUNCISE NAME OF AGENCY:	33323 Brown	ird		
				- R
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD	OR SOUGHT:			9
	mmission Group (<u> </u>		
	on this form. Attach additional sheets, if nec OR DEW EMPLOYEE OR APPOIN	. •		
			·	
**** BOTH	PARTS OF THIS SECTION	MUST BE COM	PLET	ED ****
THIS STATEMENT REFLECTS YOUR F	INANCIAL INTERESTS FOR THE PRE	CEDING TAX YEAR, W	/HETHE	R BASED ON A CALENDAR
YEAR OR ON A FISCAL YEAR. PLEAS EITHER (must check one):	SE STATE BELOW WHETHER THIS STA	ATEMENT IS FOR THE	PRECE	DING TAX YEAR ENDING
DECEMBER 31, 2012	OR D SPECIFY TAX Y	EAR IF OTHER THAN	THE CA	LENDAR YEAR:
MANNER OF CALCULATING REPORT	ABLE INTERESTS:			
THE LEGISLATURE ALLOWS FILERS TREQUIRES FEWER CALCULATIONS, O	THE OPTION OF USING REPORTING T	HRESHOLDS THAT AF	RE ABSO	DLUTE DOLLAR VALUES, WHICH
(see instructions for further details). CH	ECK THE ONE YOU ARE USING:	/	ALLI DA	SED ON PERCENTAGE VALUES
COMPARATIVE (PER	CENTAGE) THRESHOLDS OR	D DOLLAR	VALUE	THRESHOLDS
PART A PRIMARY SOURCES OF INC (If you have nothing to repor	OME [Major sources of income to the report, you must write "none" or "n/a")	rting person - See instru	ctions]	
NAME OF SOURCE	SOURCE'S	. 1	DES	SCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S
OF INCOME	ADDRESS		PR	INCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY
Planetary Entenphises	10644 N.W. 46#st. So	nrise, Fl. 33351	A	to Repair
				
PART B'- SECONDARY SOURCES OF Major customers, clients, and	INCOME other sources of income to businesses own	ned by the reporting pers		Instructional
(if you have nothing to repo	t, write "none" or "n/a")	to topolary por	,0,, 000	moudouorioj
NAME OF	NAME OF MAJOR SOURCES	ADDRESS	1	PRINCIPAL BUSINESS
BUSINESS ENTITY	OF BUSINESS' INCOME	OF SOURCE		ACTIVITY OF SOURCE
NA				
		·		
·	·	٠.		
PART C REAL PROPERTY [Land, build		instructions]	FILINA	INSTRUCTIONS for
(ii you nave nothing to report	, you must write "none" or "n/a")		when	and where to file this
NA			form a	are located at the bottom
				UCTIONS on who must is form and how to fill it
			out be	gin on page 3.

PART D INTANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY [Stocks, bonds, certificates of deposit, etc See instructions] (If you have nothing to report, you must write "none" or "n/a")							
TYPE OF INTANGIE	TYPE OF INTANGIBLE BUSINESS ENTITY TO WHICH THE PROPERTY RELATES						
NIA							
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(If you have nothing to	PART E — LIABILITIES [Major debts - See instructions] (If you have nothing to report, you must write "none" or "n/a") Sallie Whee NAME OF CREDITOR Student (m) ADDRESS OF CREDITOR						
Southeast Toyota	Car Loan	P-0. Box	70832,0	Charlotte, N.C	2. 28276	2	
Regions Bank	Brank Loan	10001 W	. Oakland	Pank Blud, S	unise Fl.	33351	
Chase Bank	Home Loan	P.O. BD>	78420	Phoenix.A	2. 8506	2	
PART F — INTERESTS IN SPECIFI (If you have nothing to	PART F — INTERESTS IN SPECIFIED BUSINESSES [Ownership or positions in certain types of businesses - See instructions] (If you have nothing to report, you must write "none" or "n/a") BUSINESS ENTITY # 1 BUSINESS ENTITY # 2 BUSINESS ENTITY # 3						
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NA		· .			ယ <u>င</u>	
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NIA						
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY	NIA					9 P	
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY	NIA					3 8 8	
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS	NIA				·	# 88 ×	
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST	NIA					3	
IF ANY OF PARTS A THROUGH F ARE CONTINUED ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PLEASE CHECK HERE							
SIGNATURE (required): DATE SIGNED (required):							
ah	45			1 - 7-	i2.	:	
<i>PI</i>	<u> </u>			1 - 1-			

.

WHAT TO FILE:

After completing all parts of this form, including signing and dating it, send back only the first sheet (pages 1 and 2) for filling.

If you have nothing to report in a particular section, you must write "none" or "n/a" in that section(s).

NOTE:

MULTIPLE FILING UNNECESSARY:

Generally, a person who has filed Form 1 for a calendar or fiscal year is not required to file a second Form 1 for the same year. However, a candidate who previously filed Form 1 because of another public position must at least file a copy of his or her original Form 1 when qualifying.

WHERE TO FILE:

If you were mailed the form by the Commission on Ethics or a County Supervisor of Elections for your annual disclosure filing, return the form to that location.

Local officers/employees file with the Supervisor of Elections of the county in which they permanently reside. (If you do not permanently reside in Florida, file with the Supervisor of the county where your agency has its headquarters.)

State officers or specified state employees file with the Commission on Ethics, P.O. Drawer 15709, Tallahassee, FL 32317-5709.

Candidates file this form together with their qualifying papers.

To determine what category your position falls under, see the "Who Must File" Instructions on page 3.

Facsimiles will not be accepted.

WHEN TO FILE:

Initially, each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee must file within 30 days of the date of his or her appointment or of the beginning of employment. Appointees who must be confirmed by the Senate must file prior to confirmation, even if that is less than 30 days from the date of their appointment.

Candidates for publicly-elected local office must file at the same time they file their qualifying papers.

Thereafter, local officers/employees, state officers, and specified state employees are required to file by July 1st following each calendar year in which they hold their positions.

Finally, at the end of office or employment, each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee is required to file a final disclosure form (Form 1F) within 60 days of leaving office or employment. However, filing a CE Form 1F (Final Statement of Financial Interests) does not relieve the filer of filling a CE Form 1 if he or she was in their position on December 31, 2012.

CITY CLERK'
CITY OF SUNRISE

13 JAN -8 PM 1: 07



LOGIC AND ACCURACY TEST ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT

I hereby acknowledge receipt of the Notice of Logic and Accuracy Test, pursuant to F.S. 101.5612. I was given written notice that the pre-election Logic and Accuracy test for the automatic tabulating equipment for the Municipal Election to be held on March 12, 2013 will take place at the site and date listed below.

Wednesday, March 6, 2013 at 10:00 a.m.**

Supervisor of Elections' Voting Equipment Center 1501 NW 40 Avenue Lauderhill, FI (954)712-1903

**Tentative Date

Signature of Candidate

Date

CITY CLERK'
CITY OF SUNRISE!

13 JAN -8 PM 1: 07



RECEIPT OF CODE OF ETHICS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

I have received, read, and understood the City of Sunrise Code of Ordinances, Chapter 10, Article II, Code of Ethics.

Fusaro Print Name

Signature

1-7-13

Date

Broward County Statement of Ethical Campaign Practices

The Broward County Ethical Campaign Practices Act shall apply to any candidate for elected public office whose constituency resides, in whole or in part, within Broward County, or when the boundaries of the public office sought are located, in whole or in part, within the County, "Candidate" means any person to whom any one or more of the following applies:

- (1). Any person who seeks to qualify for nomination or election by means of the petitioning process;
- (2) Any person who seeks to qualify for election as a write-in candidate;
- (3) Any person who receives contributions or makes expenditures, with a view to bringing about his or her nomination or election to, or retention in, public office;
- (4) Any person who appoints a treasurer and designates a primary depository; or
- (5) Any person who files qualification papers and subscribes to a candidate's oath as required by law.

A candidate's decision regarding whether to execute the statement is strictly voluntary. A candidate executing the Statement of Ethical Campaign Practices shall file the original and a copy of the executed statement, bearing the candidate's signature, with the officer before whom the candidate qualifies within five (5) days after becoming a candidate for the elected public office.

As a candidate for public office in Broward County, I believe that political issues can be freely debated without appealing to racial, ethnic, religious, sexual, or other prejudices. I recognize that such negative appeals serve only to divide this community and create long-term moral, social, and economic problems. Therefore:

- I shall not make my race, color, religion, gender, national origin, physical disability, or sexual orientation an issue in my campaign.
- I shall not make my opponent's race, color, religion, gender, national origin, age, marital status, familial status, physical disability, or sexual orientation an issue in my campaign.
- I will condemn any appeal to prejudice based on race, color, religion, gender, national origin, age, marital status, familial status, physical disability, or sexual orientation.
- I shall not attack or question my opponent's patriotism.
- I shall not publish, display, or circulate any anonymous campaign literature or political advertisement nor shall I tolerate or permit members of my campaign organization to engage in such activities.
- I shall not tolerate nor permit members of my campaign organization to engage in activities designed to destroy or remove. campaign materials or signs lawfully displayed on public or private property.
- 7. I shall not tolerate my supporters engaging in these activities which I condemn nor shall I accept their continued support if they engage in such activities. I will not permit any member of my campaign organization to engage in these activities and will immediately and publicly repudiate the support of any other individual or group which resorts to the methods and tactics that I hereby condemn.
- I shall run a positive campaign emphasizing my qualifications for office and my positions on issues of public concerns and I will limit my attacks on an opponent to legitimate challenges to that person's record, qualifications, and positions.
- I will neither use nor permit the use of malicious untruths or innuendoes about an opponent's personal life, nor will I make or condone unfounded accusations discrediting an opponent's credibility.

10. I will not use or permit the	e use of campaign material that	it talsifies, distorts, (or misrepresents tacts.	
Executed on this day WITNESSES:	JANUAR MARINARIA	BY CANDID. Signature (Print Name)	ATE: S	13 JAN -8 PM 11:
	_	(Fillit Name)	•	0 "
STATE OF FLORIDA)			-1
COUNTY OF Rowa of The foregoing instrument) SS.) was acknowledged before me	this 8th	day of January	1
2013 , by Joh	N FUSAro		personally known to me or who ha	
			d/did not take an oath.	
WITNESS my hand and offici	al seal this day	of JANU	2013	
(NOTARY SEAL) (Sign	lature of person taking acknowled	gment)	(Name of officer taking acknowledge typed, printed, or stamped	ment)
My commission expires:	LOI MRY PUR	FELICIA BRAVO)	

EXPIRES: February 11, 2017 **Bonded Thru Budget Notary Services**